Miller Count Missouri Naturalization Records 1909-1955 SOS Archives

Name

Brown, Norman Grant
Brown, Robert Campbell
Carroll, Martin

Carroll, Martin
Chalmers, Harry
Hamod, Ohmad
Hasenbein, John
Hasenbein, John
Huber, Peter J.

Klug, Joe

Klug, John

Klug, William
Lueckenotte, Gerhard
Luetkemeyer, Joseph
McKillop, Dan
McKillop, Hugh

Safire, George

Safire, Joseph Markus
Werner, Loyal Emerson

Youssef, Sofeir

Native Country Year Of Record

Scotland
Scotland
England
England
Scotland
Syrie
Germany
Germany
Canada
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Canada
Scotland
Syria
Syria
Canada

Syria

1929
1928
1915
1920
1922
1909
1909
1916
1917
1913
1918
1918
1918
1924
1910
1910
1929
1917
1928
1921
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View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
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https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196861
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196860
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196848
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196855
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196857
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196844
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196843
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196849
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196850
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196847
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196852
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196853
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196854
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196858
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196846
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196845
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196862
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196851
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196859
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=196856

