Miller Count Missouri Naturalization Records 1909-1955 SOS Archives			
Name	Native Country	Year Of Record	
Brown, Norman Grant	Scotland	1929	View Details
Brown, Robert Campbell	Scotland	1928	<u>View Details</u>
Carroll, Martin	England	1915	<u>View Details</u>
Carroll, Martin	England	1920	<u>View Details</u>
Chalmers, Harry	Scotland	1922	<u>View Details</u>
Hamod, Ohmad	Syrie	1909	<u>View Details</u>
Hasenbein, John	Germany	1909	<u>View Details</u>
Hasenbein, John	Germany	1916	<u>View Details</u>
Huber, Peter J.	Canada	1917	<u>View Details</u>
Klug, Joe	Germany	1913	View Details
Klug, John	Germany	1918	<u>View Details</u>
Klug, William	Germany	1918	<u>View Details</u>
Lueckenotte, Gerhard	Germany	1918	View Details
Luetkemeyer, Joseph	Germany	1924	View Details
McKillop, Dan	Canada	1910	View Details
McKillop, Hugh	Scotland	1910	View Details
Safire, George	Syria	1929	View Details
Safire, Joseph Markus	Syria	1917	View Details
Werner, Loyal Emerson	Canada	1928	View Details
Youssef, Sofeir	Syria	1921	View Details